HORSLEY ZONE PSSA
2019 WINTER SPORT RESULTS

Round  _____			Date  __________		Scores sent by  __________
								
	
Sports
	
School Played
	
Your Score
	
Opponent’s Score

	YR 3 NETBALL

	
	
	

	YR 4 NETBALL

	
	
	

	YR 5 NETBALL
	
	
	


	YR 6 NETBALL
	
	
	


	Jnr Mixed BASKETBALL
	
	
	


	Snr Boys  BASKETBALL
	
	
	


	Snr Girls BASKETBALL
	
	
	


	Jnr Boys FOOTBALL

	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	

	Snr Boys  FOOTBALL

	 
	
	


	3-6 Girls  FOOTBALL

	
	
	


	Snr Boys AFL
	
	
	


	Jnr
RUGBY LEAGUE
	
	
	


	Snr
RUGBY LEAGUE
	
	
	


To fill this form in properly please write your school opponent in the cells in the first column, followed by your school’s score and then your opponent’s score.

Please fax these scores to the following conveners by Friday afternoon.

Netball		 Marian Bennett		Smithfield West PS	marian.bennett@det.nsw.edu.au

Basketball	 Joe Misitano		Cecil Hills PS		joe.misitano@det.nsw.edu.au	

Boys Football	 Nemanja Bijelic		Fairfield Heights PS	nemanja.bijelic2@det.nsw.edu.au

Girls Football	Katherine Whiteside	Cecil Hills PS		katherine.whiteside1@det.nsw.edu.au

AFL		 Jorge Rodas		Bossley Park		jorge.rodas-perez@det.nsw.edu.au
		
Rugby League	Carmel Bennett		Fairfield Heights PS	carmel.bennett1@det.nsw.edu.au	

Weebly		David Ottmann		Fairfield West PS		david.ottmann@det.nsw.edu.au	


